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Result

Standalone
Type: I —

Security Code : 780009

Type
Date Begin

Date End

Net Sales

Net Sales / Income from Operations
Other Operating Income
Expenditure

Depreciation & Amortization

Other Expenses

Employee Benefit Expenses

Change in Inventories of finished good, WIP & Stock in trade

Company Name :

Results

Madhuban Constructions Limited

Un-Audited

01-Apr-16

30-Sep-16

Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional ltems

Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items

Profit after Interest but before Exceptional ltems
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax
Tax

Current Tax

Income Tax Adjustment

Deferred Tax Liability (Assets)

Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax
Net Profit

Equity Capital

Face Value (in Rs)

Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items

Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items

Note : The results displayed here are as furnished by the company at the relevant point of time.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/Results.aspx?Code=780009&Company=Madhuban+Constructions+Limited&qtr=91.20&RType=

8.64

7.90

0.75

-8.48

-0.09

-2.53

-0.32

-56.55

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.16

-0.05

-0.05

0.00

0.00

0.12

0.12

120.64

10.00

0.00
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