8/30/2018 Results

Result Type: Standalone

Security Code :	780009	Company Name :	Madhuban Constructions Limited	
	10000	Company Name :	madridadi conclusiono Emilica	
Туре				Un-Audited
Date Begin				01-Apr-16
Date End				30-Sep-16
		Description		Amount (Rs. million)
Net Sales				8.64
Net Sales / Income from	Operations			7.90
Other Operating Income				0.75
Expenditure				-8.48
Depreciation & Amortizat	ion			-0.09
Other Expenses				-2.53
Employee Benefit Expens	ses			-0.32
Change in Inventories of	finished good	, WIP & Stock in trade		-5.55
Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items				0.16
Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items				0.16
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items				0.16
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from O	rdinary Activit	ies before Tax		0.16
Тах				-0.05
Current Tax				-0.05
Income Tax Adjustment				0.00
Deferred Tax Liability (As	sets)			0.00
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) fro	m Ordinary A	ctivities after Tax		0.12
Net Profit				0.12
Equity Capital				120.64
Face Value (in Rs)				10.00
Basic & Diluted EPS befo	re Extraordin	ary items		0.00
Basic & Diluted EPS after	r Extraordinar	y items		0.00
				<u>Notes</u>
Note : The results display	ed here are a	s furnished by the company	at the relevant point of time.	